Instututional coordinator– prof. Mariusz Misztal mariusz.misztal@up.krakow.pl
Faculty coordinators:
	Institute
	name, surname
	e-mail address

	Instytut of Polish Philology
	dr Krzysztof Waśkowski
	krzysztof.waskowski@up.krakow.pl

	Institute of Philosophy and Sociology
	dr Grzegorz Kubiński
	grzegorz.kubinski@up.krakow.pl

	Institute of Biology and Earth Sciences
	dr hab. prof. UKEN Joanna Zawiejska-Geography
	joanna.zawiejska@up.krakow.pl

	
	dr hab. prof. UKEN Łukasz Binkowski-Biology
	lukasz.binkowski@up.krakow.pl

	Institute of Art and Design
	dr Małgorzata Markiewicz
	
[bookmark: _GoBack]malgorzata.markiewicz@up.krakow.pl


	Institute of Painting and Artistic Education
	
	

	Institute of History and Archival Studies
	dr hab. prof. UKEN Wiktora Kudela-Świątek
	wiktora.kudela-swiatek@up.krakow.pl

	Institute of Mathematics
	dr hab. prof. UKEN Katarzyna Korwin-Słomczyńska
	irena.korwin-slomczynska@up.krakow.pl

	Institute of Computer Sciences and Security Education 
	dr Artur Jach-Chrząszcz- Security Education
	artur.jach-chrzaszcz@up.krakow.pl

	
	dr hab. Prof. UKEN Piotr Czerski – Informatics
	piotr.czerski@up.krakow.pl

	 Institute of Psychology
	dr Karolina Pietras
	karolina.pietras@up.krakow.pl

	Institute of Information Science
	dr Iwona Pietrzkiewicz
	iwona.pietrzkiewicz@up.krakow.pl

	Institute of Pedagogy
	dr Aneta Wojnarowska
	aneta.wojnarowska@up.krakow.pl

	Institute of Special Needs Education
	dr Marta Krupska
	marta.krupska@up.krakow.pl

	Institute of Management and Social Affairs
	dr Dominika Sozańska- Social work, management in social services, crisis management
	dominika.sozanska@up.krakow.pl

	
	dr Matylda Siwek- tourism and leisure
	matylda.siwek@up.krakow.pl

	Institute of Technical Sciences
	dr inż. Paweł Hyjek
	pawel.hyjek@up.krakow.pl

	Institute of English Studies
	prof. Mariusz Misztal
	mariusz.misztal@up.krakow.pl

	Department of Modern Languages –Russian Philology
	dr Julia Ostanina-Olszewska
	julia.ostanina-olszewska@up.krakow.pl

	Department of Modern Languages – German Philology
	dr Dorota Szczęśniak
	dorota.szczesniak@up.krakow.pl

	Department of Modern Languages – French Philology
	dr Małgorzata Niziołek
	malgorzata.niziolek@up.krakow.pl

	Department of Modern Languages – Italian Philology
	dr Paulina Kwaśniewska-Urban
	paulina.kwasniewska-urban@up.krakow.pl

	Department of Modern Languages – Spanish Philology
	dr hab. Prof. UKEN Marta Cichocka
	marta.cichocka@up.krakow.pl

	Institute of Journalism and International Relations
	dr Karol Bieniek
	karol.bieniek@up.krakow.pl

	Institute of Law, Economics and Administration
	dr Marta Czyżewska
	marta.czyzewska@up.krakow.pl

	Doctoral Studies
	dr hab. Prof. UKEN Aleksandra Budrewicz 
	aleksandra.budrewicz@up.krakow.pl



